
Camill Electric 
Utility Vehicles

Meet the fleet of Camill Electric Utility Vehicles. They are 
environmentally friendly and are packed with features to 
get the job done - whether it’s heavy moving, pressure 
cleaning, outdoor sweeping or rubbish removal.

What’s New at Central!

Custom 
Branding 
Available

BOOK A 
FREE DEMO  

NOW

Call us on 
1300 347 347



Camill Electric Sweeper | S16
Code: CAM-S16S

Camill Sidewalk Sweeper | S13
Code: CAM-S13

Battery Specification

Motor

Max. Driving Speed

Braking Distance

Turning Radius

Gradeability

Wheelbase

Dimensions

Curb Weight

Main Brush Width

Side Brush Diameter

Sweeping Width

Water Pump Flow Rate

Water Tank Capacity

Hopper Capacity

Maximum Work
Productivity

Operation Hour

48V 100Ah

48V 1.5kW DC brushless motor

≤30km/h

<2m

2m

>15%

1340mm

2200mmL x 1480mmW x 1850mmH

479kg

700mm x 1 piece

500mm x 3 pieces

1380mm

3.8L/min

60L

120L

10000m2/h

5h

Battery Specification

Motor

Max. Driving Speed

Braking Distance

Turning Radius

Gradeability

Wheelbase

Dimensions

Curb Weight

Main Brush Width

Side Brush Diameter

Sweeping Width

Water Pump Flow Rate

Water Tank Capacity

Hopper Capacity

Maximum Work
Productivity

Operation Hour

48V 220Ah

48V 5kW AC asynchronous motor

≤22km/h

<5m

5m

>15%

1445mm

2700mmL x 1500mmW x 1800mmH

950kg

720mm x 1 piece

650mm x 2 pieces (Front brush)
500mm x 2 pieces (Brush behind)

1800mm

3.8L/min

100L

120L

12000m2/h

6-7h
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Camill Electric Road Sweeper | S19
Code: CAM-S19

Camill Street Sweeper | S22
Code: CAM-S22

Battery Specification

Motor

Max. Driving Speed

Braking Distance

Turning Radius

Gradeability

Wheelbase

Dimensions

Curb Weight

Main Brush Width

Side Brush Diameter

Sweeping Width

Water Pump Flow Rate

Water Tank Capacity

Hopper Capacity

Maximum Work
Productivity

Operation Hour

48V 220Ah

48V 5kW AC asynchronous motor

≤22km/h

<8m

6m

>15%

2066mm

3840mmL x 1800mmW x 1980mmH

1500kg

720mm x 1 piece

650mm x 4 pieces

1900mm

3.8L/min

200L

240L Standard Bin

14000m2/h

6-7h

Battery Specification

Motor

Max. Driving Speed

Turning Radius

Wheelbase

Dimensions

Curb Weight

Main Brush Width

Main Brush Diameter

Side Brush Diameter

Sweeping Width

Water Pump Flow Rate

Water Tank Capacity

Hopper Capacity

48V 400Ah

72V 7.5kW AC asynchronous motor

20km/h

≤5m

2260mm

3850mmL x 1825mmW x 2155mmH

2250kg

740mm x 1 piece

500mm x 1 piece

600mm x 4 pieces

2000mm

3.8L/min

300L

1200L
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Battery Specification

Motor

Range

Max. Driving Speed

Braking Distance

Turning Radius

Gradeability

Dimensions

Curb Weight

Hopper Volume

Compression Ratio

Lifting Capacity

72V 220Ah

72V 7.5kW AC asynchronous motor

100km

≤35km/h

≤5m

5m

30%

3740mmL x 1450mmW x 2020mmH

1790kg

3.5m3

1:2

120L & 240L standard bin at a time

Camill  Sideload Garbage Vehicle | Y40
Code: CAM-Y40

Camill 2 Seater Garbage Truck | S4DHP
Code: CAM-S4DHP

Battery

Motor

Controller

Charger

Passenger Capacity

Range

Max. Speed at Full 
Loading

Min. Turning Radius

Max. Climbing 
Ability (Loaded)

Loading Capacity

Brake Distance

Overall Dimensions

Min. Ground 
Clearance

Wheelbase

Cargo Box 
Dimension

12 x 6V maintenance-free battery

7.5kW AC motor

Toyota AC controller 80L440B—440A 

Off-board 72V/25A

2 person

80-100km

32km/h

5.2m

20%

1000kg

4m

4920mmL x 1600mmW x 2025mmH

180mm

1200mm/1230mm

3200mmL x 1480mmW x 265mmH
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Battery Specification

Motor

Range

Max. Driving Speed

Braking Distance

Turning Radius

Gradeability

Wheelbase

Dimensions

Curb Weight

Hopper Volume

Compression Ratio

Lifting Capacity

72V 220Ah

7.5kW AC asynchronous motor

100km

≤35km/h

≤5m

6m

30%

2300mm

4360mmL x 1430mmW x 2000mmH

2080kg

3.1m3

1:2

120L & 240L standard bin at a time

Battery Specification

Motor

Range

Max. Driving Speed

Braking Distance

Turning Diameter

Gradeability

Wheelbase

Dimensions

Curb Weight

Hopper Volume

Compression Ratio

Lifting Capacity

Pump Flow

Pump Pressure

Length of high 
pressure hose

Water Tank Volume

72V 200Ah

72V 7.5kW three phase AC 
asynchronous motor

118km

35km/h

5m

9m

30%

2250mm

4565mmL x 1560mmW x 2390mmH

2380kg

3.6m3

1:2

2 x 120L standard bin
2 x 240L standard bin
1 x 660L standard bin
1 x 1100L standard bin

5-7L/min

0-7Mpa

15m

45L

Camill Compression Garbage Truck | Y48
Code: CAM-Y48

Camill Compression Garbage Truck | Y48E
Code: CAM-Y48E
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72V 220Ah

72V 5kW AC asynchronous motor

35km/h

<5m

<6m

>30%

2150mm

4110mmL x 1380mmW x 2020mmH

1460kg

8s

15s

6 x 240L Standard Dustbin

Open

2530mm x 1380mm x 600mm 
(Fence Height)

Battery Specification

Motor

Max. Driving Speed

Braking Distance

Turning Radius

Gradeability

Wheelbase

Dimensions

Curb Weight

Hydraulic Tailboard 
Rising Time

Hydraulic Tailboard 
Falling Time

Loading Dustbin

Compartment Type

Compartment Size

72V 220Ah

72V 5kW AC asynchronous motor

35km/h

<5m

<5m

>30%

1530mm

3200mmL x 1380mmW x 2020mmH

1560kg

8s

15s

6 x 240L Standard Dustbin

Closed

2530mm x 1380mm x 1260mm

Battery Specification

Motor

Max. Driving Speed

Braking Distance

Turning Radius

Gradeability

Wheelbase

Dimensions

Curb Weight

Hydraulic Tail Plate 
Rising Time

Hydraulic Tail Plate 
Falling Time

Loading Dustbin

Compartment Type

Compartment Size

Camill Electric Transport Vehicle | Y10
Tray Model | Code: CAM-Y10

Camill Electric Transport Vehicle | Y11
Enclosed Model | Code: CAM-Y11
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Camill Electric Transport Vehicle | S2BHY6
Tray Model | Code: LT-S2BHY6

Camill Electric Transport Vehicle | S2BHX
Enclosed Model | Code: LT-S2BHX

Camill Electric Transport Vehicle | S2DCH
Tray Model | Code: CAM-S2DCH

Battery
Motor
Controller
Charger

Passenger Capacity
Range
Max. Speed at Full 
Loading
Min. Turning Radius
Max. Climbing
Ability (Loaded)
Loading Capacity
Brake Distance

Overall Dimensions
Min. Ground 
Clearance
Wheelbase
Cargo Box Dimension

8 x 6V maintenance-free battery

5kW AC motor

AC Controller 48M—350A 

Off-board 48V/25A

2 person

80-100km

28-32km/h

5.2m

15%

1000kg

4m

3958mmL x 1496mmW x 1985mmH

180mm

1200mm/1300mm

2598mmL x 1426mmW x 1256mmH

Battery
Motor
Controller
Charger

Passenger Capacity
Range
Min. Turning Radius
Max. Climbing
Ability (Loaded)
Loading Capacity
Brake Distance

Overall Dimensions
Min. Ground 
Clearance
Wheelbase
Cargo Box Dimension

5 x 12V maintenance-free battery

5kW AC motor

Toyota AC Controller 80L—330A 

On-board 60V/25A

2 person

110-130km

3.5m

20%

585kg

4m

3070mmL x 1370mmW x 1695mmH

150mm

2110mm

1550mmL x 1300mmW x 870mmH

Battery
Motor
Controller
Charger

Passenger Capacity
Range
Max. Speed at Full 
Loading
Min. Turning Radius
Max. Climbing
Ability (Loaded)
Loading Capacity
Brake Distance

Overall Dimensions
Min. Ground 
Clearance
Wheelbase
Cargo Box Dimension

12 x 6V maintenance-free battery

7.5kW AC motor

Toyota AC controller 80L440B—440A 

Off-board 72V/25A

2 person

80-100km

32km/h

5.2m

20%

1000kg

4m

4015mmL x 1483mmW x 1900mmH

180mm

1200mm/1230mm

2615mmL x 1430mmW x 550mmH
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72V 450Ah

72V 7.5kW AC asynchronous motor

≤35km/h

≥5m

≤5m

30%

2240mm

4300mmL x 1420mmW x 2100mmH

1920kg

30L/min

0-20Mpa

1.2m3

>10m

15m

4-5h

Battery Specification

Motor

Max. Driving Speed

Braking Distance

Turning Radius

Gradeability

Wheelbase

Dimensions

Curb Weight

Water Pump Flow Rate

Water Pump Pressure

Water Tank Volume

Washing Width

Range of High 
Pressure Water Gun

Working Hours

48V 100Ah

48V 1kW DC brushless motor

≤25km/h

<4m

<3m

20%

1600mm

2220mmL x 1250mmW x 1780mmH

360kg

5-7L/min

5-7Mpa

0.27m3

5-6m

7-8m

620mm

5-6h

Battery Specification

Motor

Max. Driving Speed

Braking Distance

Turning Radius

Gradeability

Wheelbase

Dimensions

Curb Weight

Water Pump Flow Rate

Water Pump Pressure

Water Tank Volume

Washing Width

Range of High 
Pressure Water Gun

Side Brush Diameter

Working Hours

Camill Sidewalk Pressure Washer | Q3
Code: CAM-Q3

Camill High Pressure Wash Truck | Q9
Code: CAM-Q9
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Victoria | New South Wales | Tasmania | South Australia | Queensland | Western Australia

p: 1300 347 347  |  e: sales@centralcleaning.com.au   
www.centralcleaning.com.au

Contact all branches   

C
C
S
2
24

6


