

What's New at Central!





Camill Electric Utility Vehicles

Meet the fleet of Camill Electric Utility Vehicles. They are environmentally friendly and are packed with features to get the job done - whether it's heavy moving, pressure cleaning, outdoor sweeping or rubbish removal.









Camill Sidewalk Sweeper | \$13 Code: CAM-S13









Battery Specification Motor	48V 100Ah 48V 1.5kW DC brushless motor	Battery Specification Motor	48V 220Ah 48V 5kW AC asynchronous motor
Max. Driving Speed	≤30km/h	Max. Driving Speed	≤22km/h
Braking Distance	<2m	Braking Distance	<5m
Turning Radius	2m	Turning Radius	5m
Gradeability	>15%	Gradeability	>15%
Wheelbase	1340mm	Wheelbase	1445mm
Dimensions	2200mmL x 1480mmW x 1850mmH	Dimensions	2700mmL x 1500mmW x 1800mmH
Curb Weight	479kg	Curb Weight	950kg
Main Brush Width	700mm x 1 piece	Main Brush Width	720mm x 1 piece
Side Brush Diameter	500mm x 3 pieces	Side Brush Diameter	650mm x 2 pieces (Front brush) 500mm x 2 pieces (Brush behind)
Sweeping Width	1380mm	Sweeping Width	1800mm
Water Pump Flow Rate	3.8L/min	Water Pump Flow Rate	3.8L/min
Water Tank Capacity	60L	•	
Hopper Capacity	120L	Water Tank Capacity	100L
Maximum Work	10000 m ² /h	Hopper Capacity	120L
Productivity		Maximum Work Productivity	12000 m²/h
Operation Hour	5h	_	0.74
		Operation Hour	6-7h

Camill Electric Road Sweeper | \$19 Code: CAM-S19







Battery Specification	48V 220Ah
Motor	48V 5kW AC asynchronous motor
Max. Driving Speed	≤22km/h
Braking Distance	<8m
Turning Radius	6m
Gradeability	>15%
Wheelbase	2066mm
Dimensions	3840mmL x 1800mmW x 1980mmH
Curb Weight	1500kg
Main Brush Width	720mm x 1 piece
Side Brush Diameter	650mm x 4 pieces
Sweeping Width	1900mm
Water Pump Flow Rate	3.8L/min
Water Tank Capacity	200L
Hopper Capacity	240L Standard Bin
Maximum Work Productivity	14000 m²/h
Operation Hour	6-7h

Battery Specification Motor	48V 400Ah 72V 7.5kW AC asynchronous motor
Max. Driving Speed Turning Radius	20km/h ≤5m
Wheelbase Dimensions Curb Weight	2260mm 3850mmL x 1825mmW x 2155mmH 2250kg
Main Brush Width Main Brush Diameter Side Brush Diameter Sweeping Width Water Pump Flow Rate Water Tank Capacity Hopper Capacity	740mm x 1 piece 500mm x 1 piece 600mm x 4 pieces 2000mm 3.8L/min 300L 1200L





Camill 2 Seater Garbage Truck | S4DHP Code: CAM-S4DHP

Camill Sideload Garbage Vehicle | Y40 Code: CAM-Y40





Battery Motor Controller Charger	12 x 6V maintenance-free battery 7.5kW AC motor Toyota AC controller 80L440B—440A Off-board 72V/25A		
Passenger Capacity	2 person		
Range	80-100km		
Max. Speed at Full Loading	32km/h		
Min. Turning Radius	5.2m		
Max. Climbing Ability (Loaded)	20%		
Loading Capacity	1000kg		
Brake Distance	4m		
Overall Dimensions Min. Ground	4920mmL x 1600mmW x 2025mmH 180mm		

1200mm/1230mm

3200 mmL x 1480 mmW x 265 mmH

Battery Specification	72V 220Ah		
Motor	72 V 7.5 kW AC asynchronous motor		
Range	100km		
Max. Driving Speed	≤35km/h		
Braking Distance	≤5m		
Turning Radius	5m		
Gradeability	30%		
Dimensions	3740mmL x 1450mmW x 2020mmH		
Curb Weight	1790kg		
Hopper Volume	3.5m³		
Compression Ratio	1:2		
Lifting Capacity	120L & 240L standard bin at a time		



Clearance Wheelbase

Cargo Box Dimension



Camill Compression Garbage Truck | Y48 Code: CAM-Y48

Camill Compression Garbage Truck | Y48E Code: CAM-Y48E





Battery Specification Motor	72V 220Ah 7.5kW AC asynchronous motor
Range	100km
Max. Driving Speed	≤35km/h
Braking Distance	≤5m
Turning Radius	6m
Gradeability	30%
Wheelbase	2300mm
Dimensions	4360mmL x 1430mmW x 2000mmH
Curb Weight	2080kg
Hopper Volume	3.1m ³
Compression Ratio	1:2
Lifting Capacity	120L & 240L standard bin at a time

Battery Specification	72V 200Ah		
Motor	72V 7.5kW three phase AC asynchronous motor		
Range	118km		
Max. Driving Speed	35km/h		
Braking Distance	5m		
Turning Diameter	9m		
Gradeability	30%		
Wheelbase	2250mm		
Dimensions	4565mmL x 1560mmW x 2390mmH		
Curb Weight	2380kg		
Hopper Volume	3.6m ³		
Compression Ratio	1:2		
Lifting Capacity	2 x 120L standard bin 2 x 240L standard bin 1 x 660L standard bin 1 x 1100L standard bin		
Pump Flow	5-7L/min		
Pump Pressure	0-7Mpa		
Length of high pressure hose	15m		
Water Tank Volume	45L		

Camill Electric Transport Vehicle | Y10 Tray Model | Code: CAM-Y10



Camill Electric Transport Vehicle | Y11 Enclosed Model | Code: CAM-Y11



Battery Specification Motor	72V 220Ah 72V 5kW AC asynchronous motor	Battery Specification Motor	72V 220Ah 72V 5kW AC asynchronous motor
Max. Driving Speed	35km/h	Max. Driving Speed	35km/h
Braking Distance	<5m	Braking Distance	<5m
Turning Radius	<6m	Turning Radius	<5m
Gradeability	>30%	Gradeability	>30%
Wheelbase	2150mm	Wheelbase	1530mm
Dimensions	4110mmL x 1380mmW x 2020mmH	Dimensions	3200mmL x 1380mmW x 2020mmH
Curb Weight	1460kg	Curb Weight	1560kg
Hydraulic Tailboard Rising Time	8s	Hydraulic Tail Plate Rising Time	8s
Hydraulic Tailboard Falling Time	15s	Hydraulic Tail Plate Falling Time	15s
Loading Dustbin	6 x 240L Standard Dustbin	Loading Dustbin	6 x 240L Standard Dustbin
Compartment Type	Open	Compartment Type	Closed
Compartment Size	2530mm x 1380mm x 600mm (Fence Height)	Compartment Size	2530mm x 1380mm x 1260mm





Camill Electric Transport Vehicle | S2BHY6 Tray Model | Code: LT-S2BHY6



Camill Electric Transport Vehicle | S2BHX Enclosed Model | Code: LT-S2BHX



12 x 6V maintenance-free battery **Battery** Motor 7.5kW AC motor

5.2m

Controller Toyota AC controller 80L440B-440A

Charger Off-board 72V/25A

Passenger Capacity 2 person 80-100km Range Max. Speed at Full 32km/h

Loading

Min. Turning Radius Max. Climbing

20% Ability (Loaded) **Loading Capacity** 1000kg **Brake Distance** 4m

4015mmL x 1483mmW x 1900mmH **Overall Dimensions**

Min. Ground Clearance

Wheelbase

1200mm/1230mm

Cargo Box Dimension 2615 mmL x 1430 mmW x 550 mmH

180 mm

Battery 8 x 6V maintenance-free battery Motor 5kW AC motor Controller AC Controller 48M-350A Charger Off-board 48V/25A

Passenger Capacity 2 person 80-100km Range Max. Speed at Full 28-32 km/h

Loading

Min. Turning Radius 5.2 m Max. Climbing 15% Ability (Loaded)

Loading Capacity 1000kg **Brake Distance** 4m

Overall Dimensions 3958 mmL x 1496 mmW x 1985 mmH

Min. Ground Clearance

Wheelbase

180 mm

1200 mm/1300 mm

Cargo Box Dimension 2598 mmL x 1426 mmW x 1256 mmH

Camill Electric Transport Vehicle | S2DCH Tray Model | Code: CAM-S2DCH



Battery

Motor 5kW AC motor

Controller Toyota AC Controller 80L-330A

Charger

Passenger Capacity

Range

Min. Turning Radius

Max. Climbing Ability (Loaded)

Loading Capacity Brake Distance

Overall Dimensions

Min. Ground

Clearance

Wheelbase 2110mm

Cargo Box Dimension 1550mmL x 1300mmW x 870mmH

5 x 12V maintenance-free battery

On-board 60V/25A

2 person

110-130km

3.5m 20%

585kg

4m

3070mmL x 1370mmW x 1695mmH

150 mm

Camill Sidewalk Pressure Washer | Q3 Code: CAM-Q3

Camill High Pressure Wash Truck | Q9 Code: CAM-Q9





Battery Specification Motor	48V 100Ah 48V 1kW DC brushless motor	Battery Specification Motor	72V 450Ah 72V 7.5kW AC asynchronous	motor
Max. Driving Speed	≤25km/h	Max. Driving Speed	≤35km/h	
Braking Distance	<4m	Braking Distance	≥5m	
Turning Radius	<3m	Turning Radius	≤5m	
Gradeability	20%	Gradeability	30%	
Wheelbase	1600mm	Wheelbase	2240mm	
Dimensions	2220mmL x 1250mmW x 1780mmH	Dimensions	4300mmL x 1420mmW x 210	00mmH
Curb Weight	360kg	Curb Weight	1920kg	
Water Pump Flow Rate	5-7L/min	Water Pump Flow Rate	30L/min	
Water Pump Pressure	5-7Mpa	Water Pump Pressure	0-20Mpa	
Water Tank Volume	0.27m ³	Water Tank Volume	1.2m ³	
Washing Width	5-6m	Washing Width	>10m	
Range of High Pressure Water Gun	7-8m	Range of High Pressure Water Gun	15m C /	AMILL
Side Brush Diameter	620mm	Working Hours	4-5h	r2

Contact all branches

5-6h

Working Hours

p: 1300 347 347 | e: sales@centralcleaning.com.au www.centralcleaning.com.au